

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

937 WRIT PETITION NO.381 OF 2022

SANGITA WAMANRAO BHAWAR  
VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

[938 WP/412/2022](#) AND [939 WP/858/2022](#)  
[940 WP/998/2022](#) AND [941 WP/1417/2022](#)  
[942 WP/1505/2022](#) AND [943 WP/1653/2022](#)  
[944 WP/1731/2022](#) AND [945 WP/2187/2022](#)  
[946 WP/2189/2022](#) AND [947 WP/2193/2022](#)  
[948 WP/2204/2022](#) AND [949 WP/2205/2022](#)  
[950 WP/2209/2022](#) AND [951 WP/2212/2022](#)  
[952 WP/2214/2022](#) AND [953 WP/2215/2022](#)  
[954 WP/2217/2022](#) AND [955 WP/2220/2022](#)  
[956 WP/2224/2022](#) AND [957 WP/2231/2022](#)  
[958 WP/2276/2022](#) AND [959 WP/2277/2022](#)  
[960 WP/2288/2022](#) AND [961 WP/2518/2022](#)  
[962 WP/2539/2022](#) AND [963 WP/2650/2022](#)  
[964 WP/2761/2022](#) AND [965 WP/2901/2022](#)  
[966 WP/3173/2022](#) AND [967 WP/3187/2022](#)  
[968 WP/3205/2022](#) AND [969 WP/3210/2022](#)  
[970 WP/3249/2022](#) AND [971 WP/3278/2022](#)  
[972 WP/3300/2022](#) AND [973 WP/3910/2022](#)  
[974 WP/3947/2022](#) AND [975 WP/3987/2022](#)  
[976 WP/4168/2022](#) AND [977 WP/4208/2022](#)  
[978 WP/4263/2022](#) AND [979 WP/4269/2022](#)  
[980 WP/4304/2022](#) AND [981 WP/4380/2022](#)  
[982 WP/4465/2022](#) AND [983 WP/4468/2022](#)  
[984 WP/4533/2022](#) AND [985 WP/4534/2022](#)  
[986 WP/4535/2022](#) AND [987 WP/4536/2022](#)  
[988 WP/4537/2022](#) AND [989 WP/4538/2022](#)  
[990 WP/4539/2022](#) AND [991 WP/4540/2022](#)  
[992 WP/4541/2022](#) AND [993 WP/4598/2022](#)  
[994 WP/5052/2022](#) AND [995 WP/5171/2022](#)  
[996 WP/5393/2022](#) AND [997 WP/5609/2022](#)  
[998 WP/5614/2022](#) AND [999 WP/5617/2022](#)  
[1000 WP/6763/2022](#) AND [1001 WP/7117/2022](#)

1003 PIL/16/2021 AND 1004 PIL/20/2021  
1005 PIL/113/2021 AND 1006 WP/83/2020  
1007 WP/208/2020 AND 1008 WP/1167/2020  
1009 WP/1694/2020 AND 1010 WP/2349/2020  
1011 WP/2471/2020 AND 1012 WP/2544/2020  
1013 WP/2655/2020 AND 1014 WP/2892/2020  
1015 WP/3437/2020 AND 1016 WP/3489/2020  
1017 WP/3550/2020 AND 1018 WP/3631/2020  
1019 WP/3673/2020 AND 1020 WP/3723/2020  
1021 WP/3824/2020 AND 1022 WP/3960/2020  
1023 WP/4053/2020 AND 1024 WP/4722/2020  
1025 WP/5578/2020 AND 1026 WP/6960/2020  
1027 WP/7701/2020 AND 1028 WP/7702/2020  
1029 CP/266/2020 AND 1030 CP/117/2021  
1031 CP/356/2021 AND 1032 CP/732/2021

( CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE AND  
ARUN R. PEDNEKER, JJ.)

DATE : JULY 26, 2022

PER COURT :

1. These matters are called out at rising time. Due to paucity of time, list these matters in the "Due Admission Category" on 06.09.2022. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

( ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J. )

( RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J. )